CHEMTECH

OVENTEMP IN Celsius(°C):
Time IN:
In Date:
Weight Check 1.0g:
Weight Check 10g:

OvenID:

PERCENT SOLID

108

18:10
03/12/2019
1.00

10.00

M OVEN-1

QCc:LB101306

Supervisor:
Analyst:
Date:

OVENTEMP OUT Celsius (°C):
Time OUT:

Out Date:

Weight Check 1.0g:
Weight Check 10g:
BalancelD:

Thermometer ID:

apatel
jignesh
3/13/2019

103

08:26
03/13/2019
1.00

10.00

M SC-1

%SOLIDS-OVEN

. . . Dish + Dish + Dry .
Lab ID Client Sample ID Dish# | Dish Wt(g) e —_— Y — % Solid
—_— Sample Wt(g) Sample Wt (g)
2) (B) (C)
K1687-01 HR-06-031119-A 1 1.13 9.55 8.28 84.9
K1687-03 HR-06-031119-B 2 1.12 9.94 8.47 83.3
K1687-05 HR-06-031119-C 3 1.15 9.74 8.39 84.3
K1693-05 OR-02-031219-A 96 1.15 9.95 9.22 91.7
K1693-07 OR-02-031219-B 97 1.12 9.65 8.95 91.8
K1697-01 SU-03-031119-A 4 1.16 9.74 8.42 84.6
K1697-03 SU-03-031119-B 5 1.18 9.72 8.78 89.0
K1697-05 SU-04-031119-A 6 1.18 9.97 9.37 93.2
K1697-07 SU-04-031119-B 7 1.18 9.74 8.89 90.1
K1807-02 TP-1 8 1.17 9.98 8.97 88.5
K1807-04 TP-2 9 1.16 9.8 8.42 84.0
K1807-06 TP-3 10 1.15 9.58 8.24 84.1
K1807-08 TP-4 11 1.12 9.62 8.69 89.1
K1807-10 TP-5 12 1.14 9.77 8.63 86.8
K1807-12 TP-6 13 1.19 9.68 8.58 87.0
K1807-14 TP-7 14 1.15 9.95 8.94 88.5
K1807-16 TP-8 15 1.18 9.94 8.8 87.0
K1807-18 TP-9 16 1.19 9.86 8.63 85.8
K1807-20 TP-10 17 1.16 9.77 9.00 91.1
K1807-22 TP-18 18 1.15 9.83 9.02 90.7
K1807-24 TP-17 19 1.17 9.81 8.52 85.1
K1807-26 TP-16 20 1.13 9.77 8.67 87.3
K1807-28 TP-15 21 1.1 9.81 8.79 88.3
K1807-30 TP-14 22 1.17 9.59 8.53 87.4
K1807-32 TP-13 23 1.15 9.51 8.49 87.8
K1807-34 TP-12 24 1.16 9.55 8.91 92.4
K1807-36 TP-11 25 1.15 9.94 8.78 86.8
K1807-38 TP-19 26 1.18 9.89 8.8 87.5
K1807-40 TP-20 27 1.16 9.85 8.61 85.7
K1807-42 TP-21 28 1.18 9.98 9.28 92.0
K1807-44 TP-22 29 1.11 9.75 8.72 88.1
K1807-46 TP-23 30 1.12 9.89 8.36 82.6
K1824-02 TP-24 31 1.13 9.55 7.89 80.3
K1824-04 TP-25 32 1.15 9.65 8.38 85.1
K1824-06 TP-26 33 1.15 9.95 8.61 84.8
K1824-08 TP-27 34 1.16 9.54 8.44 86.9
K1824-10 TP-28 35 1.15 9.88 8.86 88.3
K1824-12 TP-29 36 1.1 9.66 8.69 88.7
K1824-14 pP-1 37 1.14 9.64 8.71 89.1




CHEMTECH

PERCENT SOLID
Supervisor: apatel
Analyst: jignesh
Date: 3/13/2019
OVENTEMP IN Celsius(°C): 108 OVENTEMP OUT Celsius(°C): 103
Time IN: 18:10 Time OUT: 08:26
In Date: 03/12/2019 Out Date: 03/13/2019
Weight Check 1.0g: 1.00 Weight Check 1.0g: 1.00
Weight Check 10g: 10.00 Weight Check 10g: 10.00
OvenID: M OVEN-1 BalanceID: M SC-1
Thermometer ID: 3%SOLIDS-OVEN
QCc:LB101306
. . . Dish + Dish + Dry .
Lab ID Client Sample ID Dish# | Dish Wt(g) e —_— Y — % Solid
—_— Sample Wt(g) Sample Wt (g)
2) (B) (C)
K1824-16 P-2 38 1.13 9.71 8.49 85.8
K1824-18 P-3 39 1.19 9.82 8.59 85.7
K1824-20 P-4 40 1.14 9.79 8.44 84.4
K1826-01 B-1 41 1.18 9.64 8.26 83.7
K1826-02 B-2 42 1.16 9.84 8.63 86.1
K1826-03 B-3 43 1.16 9.95 8.3 81.2
K1830-01 BALLFIELD-SS-03072019 44 1.15 9.52 8.81 91.5
K1840-07 BP-VPB201-GW-640-642 45 1.13 9.96 2.05 10.4
K1843-01 GATE-SOIL-BOX 46 1.13 9.62 8.63 88.3
K1844-01 DRUM-2-4 47 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1844-09 TOTE-1-3 48 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1845-01 ETGI-294 49 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1846-01 TP-2-1 50 1.13 9.55 8.73 90.3
K1846-02 TP-2-2 51 1.16 9.75 8.72 88.0
K1846-03 TP-2 52 1.16 9.96 9.12 90.5
K1846-05 TP-1-S1 53 1.1 9.63 8.88 91.2
K1846-06 TP-1-S2 54 1.16 9.83 8.86 88.8
K1846-07 TP-1-S 55 1.16 9.83 9.01 90.5
K1846-09 TP-1-D1 56 1.17 9.96 8.76 86.3
K1846-10 TP-1-D2 57 1.16 9.98 9.05 89.5
K1846-11 TP-1-D 58 1.18 9.73 8.41 84.6
K1847-01 SUP-7B-G-1-031119 59 1.1 9.96 9.19 91.3
K1847-02 SUP-7B-G-2-031119 60 1.13 9.94 9.17 91.3
K1847-03 SUP-7B-G-3-031119 61 1.12 9.58 8.74 90.1
K1847-04 SUP-7B-G-4-031119 62 1.17 9.98 8.91 87.9
K1847-05 SUP-7B-G-5-031119 63 1.13 9.96 8.65 85.2
K1847-06 SUP-7B-G-6-031119 64 1.14 9.61 8.68 89.0
K1847-07 SUP-7B-G-7-031119 65 1.11 9.7 8.9 90.7
K1847-08 SUP-7B-G-8-031119 66 1.13 9.83 8.74 87.5
K1847-09 SUP-7B-G-9-031119 67 1.17 9.87 8.98 89.8
K1847-10 SUP-7B-G-10-031119 68 1.13 9.95 8.75 86.4
K1847-11 SUP-7B-G-11-031119 69 1.14 9.85 8.87 88.7
K1847-12 SUP-7B-G-12-031119 70 1.13 9.86 8.4 83.3
K1847-13 SUP-7B-G-13-031119 71 1.15 9.98 8.63 84.7
K1847-14 SUP-7B-C-1-031119 72 1.14 9.82 8.75 87.7
K1847-15 SUP-7B-C-2-031119 73 1.14 9.61 8.66 88.8
K1847-16 SUP-7B-C-3-031119 74 1.1 9.66 8.46 86.0
K1847-17 SUP-7B-C-4-031119 75 1.12 9.74 8.6 86.8
K1847-18 SUP-7B-C-5-031119 76 16 9.98 9.09 89.9




CHEMTECH

PERCENT SOLID
Supervisor: apatel
Analyst: jignesh
Date: 3/13/2019
OVENTEMP IN Celsius(°C): 108 OVENTEMP OUT Celsius(°C): 103
Time IN: 18:10 Time OUT: 08:26
In Date: 03/12/2019 Out Date: 03/13/2019
Weight Check 1.0g: 1.00 Weight Check 1.0g: 1.00
Weight Check 10g: 10.00 Weight Check 10g: 10.00
OvenID: M OVEN-1 BalanceID: M SC-1
Thermometer ID: 3%SOLIDS-OVEN
QCc:LB101306
. . . Dish + Dish + Dry .
Lab ID Client Sample ID Dish# | Dish Wt(g) e —_— Y — % Solid
—_— Sample Wt(g) Sample Wt (g)
2) (B) (C)
K1849-01 C1355-PC 77 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1849-03 H1308-PC 78 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1849-05 PUMP-PC 79 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1849-07 C135-CON 80 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1849-09 H1308-CON 81 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1849-11 PUMP-CON 82 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1851-01 390307016.1 83 1.13 9.52 1.64 6.1
K1851-02 390307011.2 84 1.16 9.98 1.41 2.8
K1851-03 390305716.0 85 1.13 9.92 4.66 40.2
K1851-04 390306745.0 86 1.15 9.9 2.81 19.0
K1851-05 390307026.0 87 1.16 9.86 1.55 4.5
K1857-01 390307113.0 88 1.16 9.96 5.52 49.5
K1857-02 390307733.1 89 1.13 9.98 2.54 15.9
K1857-03 390308025.0 90 1.13 9.96 1.57 5.0
K1861-01 BF-06-031119 91 1.12 9.57 8.77 90.5
K1861-02 BF-07-031119 92 1.16 9.97 9.18 91.0
K1861-03 BF-08-031119 93 1.2 9.64 8.74 89.3
K1861-04 BF-09-031119 94 1.14 9.71 8.97 91.4
K1861-05 BF-10-031119 95 1.15 9.59 9.00 93.0
K1863-01 MCH-CAULK 98 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1864-01 FLOOR 99 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1864-02 BRICK 100 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1864-03 BLOCK 101 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1865-01 DRUM-1-2 102 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1866-01 MR-MH-04-COMP 103 1.15 9.96 8.13 79.2
K1866-03 MR-MH-03-COMP 104 1.14 9.98 8.04 78.1
K1866-05 MR-MH-02-COMP 105 1.12 9.93 8.45 83.2
K1866-07 MR-MH-01-COMP 106 1.13 9.73 8.08 80.8
K1866-09 MR-MH-15-COMP 107 1.18 9.97 9.28 92.2
K1866-11 MR-MH-14-COMP 108 1.12 9.91 7.92 77.4
K1866-13 MR-MH-13-COMP 109 1.13 9.52 6.83 67.9
K1866-15 MR-MH-12-COMP 110 1.13 9.88 7.04 67.5
K1869-01 SP-1 111 1.14 9.92 8.81 87.4
K1869-02 SP-1-A 112 1.14 9.92 8.81 87.4
K1869-03 SP-1-B 113 1.14 9.92 8.81 87.4
K1869-04 SpP-1-C 114 1.14 9.92 8.81 87.4
K1869-05 SP-1-D 115 1.14 9.92 8.81 87.4
K1869-06 SP-1-E 116 1.14 9.92 8.81 87.4
K1869-07 SP-1-F 117 1.14 9.92 8.81 87.4




CHEMTECH

OVENTEMP IN Celsius(°C): 108

QCc:LB101306

Time IN: 18:10

PERCENT

In Date: 03/12/2019
Weight Check 1.0g: 1.00

Weight Check 10g: 10.00
OvenID: M OVEN-1

SOLID

Supervisor:
Analyst:
Date:

OVENTEMP OUT Celsius (°C):
Time OUT:

Out Date:

Weight Check 1.0g:
Weight Check 10g:
BalancelD:

Thermometer ID:

apatel
jignesh
3/13/2019

103

08:26
03/13/2019
1.00

10.00

M SC-1

%SOLIDS-OVEN

. . . Dish + Dish + Dry .
Lab ID Client Sample ID Dish# | Dish Wt(g) e —_— Y — % Solid
—_— Sample Wt(g) Sample Wt (g)
2) (B) (C)
K1869-08 Sp-1 118 1.14 9.92 8.81 87.4
K1869-09 SP-2 119 1.11 9.86 8.73 87.1
K1869-10 SP-2-A 120 1.11 9.86 8.73 87.1
K1869-11 SP-2-B 121 1.11 9.86 8.73 87.1
K1869-12 SpP-2-C 122 1.11 9.86 8.73 87.1
K1869-13 SP-2-D 123 1.11 9.86 8.73 87.1
K1869-14 SP-2-E 124 1.11 9.86 8.73 87.1
K1869-15 SP-2-F 125 1.11 9.86 8.73 87.1
K1869-16 SP-2 126 1.11 9.86 8.73 87.1
K1870-01 Sp-1 127 1.14 9.94 8.79 86.9
K1870-02 SP-1-A 128 1.14 9.94 8.79 86.9
K1870-03 SP-1-B 129 1.14 9.94 8.79 86.9
K1870-05 SP-2 130 1.18 9.91 8.41 82.8
K1870-06 SP-2-A 131 1.18 9.91 8.41 82.8
K1870-07 SP-2-B 132 1.18 9.91 8.41 82.8
K1870-09 SP-3 133 1.14 9.68 8.51 86.3
K1870-10 SP-3-A 134 1.14 9.68 8.51 86.3
K1870-11 SP-3-B 135 1.14 9.68 8.51 86.3
K1870-13 ROW-CONCRETE-1 136 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1870-15 ROW-CONCRETE 137 1.00 2.00 2.00 100.0
K1871-01 TP-1 138 1.13 9.68 8.4 85.0
K1871-02 TP-1-A 139 1.13 9.68 8.4 85.0
K1871-03 TP-1-B 140 1.13 9.68 8.4 85.0
K1871-04 TP-1 141 1.13 9.68 8.4 85.0
K1871-05 TP-2 142 1.16 9.96 8.78 86.6
K1871-06 TP-2-A 143 1.16 9.96 8.78 86.6
K1871-07 TP-2-B 144 1.16 9.96 8.78 86.6
K1871-08 TP-2 145 1.16 9.96 8.78 86.6
K1873-01 371 146 1.1 9.82 8.46 84.4
K1873-02 371-A 147 1.1 9.82 8.46 84.4
K1873-03 371-B 148 1.1 9.82 8.46 84.4
K1873-04 371 149 1.1 9.82 8.46 84.4
(C-A) * 100

% Solid =

(B-A)
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